
2022 ACTIVITY CALENDAR 
 

Wednesday January 12 WV Prevention Day Upper House & Senate Rotundas 
Wednesday January 12 Faith First  Lower Rotunda 
Friday January 14 Fairmont State Day Upper House & Senate Rotundas 
Monday January 17 Eat Right WV - CANCELED Upper House & Senate Rotundas 
Monday January 17 CCAWV Legislative Reception Embassy Suites 6:30 pm 8:30 pm 
Tuesday January 18 Hungry Free WV Day Upper House Rotunda 
Tuesday January 18 United Way Press Conference Lower Rotunda 
Wednesday January 19 Tourism Day Upper House & Senate Rotundas 
Wednesday January 19 GOWV Legislative Reception Charleston Marriott 6:00-7:30pm 
Wednesday January 19 WVHTA Legislative Reception Cultural Center 5:30 - 7:00pm 
Thursday January 20 WV Environmental Council - 

CANCELED 
Upper Senate Rotunda 

Thursday January 20 Mineral County Day Upper House Rotunda 
Tuesday January 20 United Way Press Conference Lower Rotunda 
Friday January 21 Civil Air Patrol Day - CANCELED Upper House Rotunda 
Monday January 24 Concord University Day  Upper House & Senate Rotundas 
Monday January 24 WV Municipal League Lower Rotunda 
Tuesday January 25 WVU Day Upper House & Senate Rotundas 

Lower Rotunda 
Tuesday January 25 Banker’s Association Legislative 

Reception 
Charleston Marriott  
5:00–7:30 pm 

Wednesday January 26 Home School Day Upper House & Senate Rotundas 
Lower Rotunda (for speaking) 

Thursday January 27 Natural School Choice Lower Rotunda 
Thursday January 27 Girls Scouts of Black Diamond Upper Senate Rotunda 
Thursday January 27 Adoptive, Foster & Kinship Day Upper House Rotunda 
Friday January 28 WV American Lung Association Upper Senate Rotunda 
Friday January 28 Coalfield Development Day Upper House Rotunda 
Monday January 31 WV Farm Bureau & Forestry Day Upper House & Senate Rotundas 
Monday January 31  Lower Rotunda 
Monday January 31 WV Farm Bureau & Forestry 

Reception 
Charleston Marriott 

Tuesday February 1 Agriculture Day Upper House & Senate Rotundas 
Lower Rotunda 

Wednesday February 2 Fair Shake Network Upper House & Senate Rotundas 
Lower Rotunda (for speaking) 

Thursday February 3 Preston/Monongalia County Day Upper House & Senate Rotundas 
Thursday February 3 American Heart Association Lower Rotunda 
Thursday February 3 WV Association for Justice 

Legislative Reception 
Embassy Suites 
5:30 – 7:00 pm 

Friday February 4 WV Rural Health Day Upper House & Senate Rotundas 
Monday February 7 Sexual Violence Awareness Day Upper Senate Rotunda 
Monday February 7 Pro-Life Rally Lower Rotunda 
Tuesday February 8 Marshall University Day Upper House & Senate Rotundas 
Tuesday February 8 WV State Federal Credit Union Upper Rotunda (1 table) 
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Tuesday February 8 Conservation Day Lower Rotunda 
Wednesday February 9 WV CASA Day Upper Senate Rotunda 
Wednesday February 9 Federal Planning & Design Grants Lower Rotunda 
Thursday February 10 WV Professional Educators Day Upper Senate Rotunda 
Thursday February 10 Human Rights Commission Upper House Rotunda 
Thursday February 10 Nurses Day Lower Rotunda (no exhibits) 
Friday February 11 WV Gold Star Mothers Upper House Rotunda 
Friday February 11 Pharmacy Day at the Legislature Upper Senate Rotunda 
Friday February 11 Black Policy Advocacy Day Lower Rotunda 
Monday February 14 WV Association of Alcohol & Drug  Upper House & Senate Rotundas 
Monday February 14 Federal Planning & Design Grants Lower Rotunda 
Tuesday February 15 WV Occupational Therapy Assn. Upper House & Senate Rotundas 
Tuesday February 15 Council of Churches Lower Rotunda 
Wednesday February 16 WV State University Day Upper House & Senate Rotundas 
Wednesday February 16 Alzheimer’s Association Lower Rotunda 
Thursday February 17 WV Press Legislative Breakfast Culture Center 7:30 – 9:00 am 
Thursday February 17 WV Beverage Association Soft Drink  Upper House & Senate Rotundas 
Thursday February 17 WV State Federal Credit Union Upper Rotunda (one table) 
Friday February 18 WVU Undergraduate Research Day Upper House & Senate Rotundas 
Monday February 21 AARP Day at the Legislature Upper House & Senate Rotundas 
Monday February 21 WV Citizen Defense League Lower Rotunda 
Tuesday February 22 Domestic Violence Awareness Day Upper House Rotunda & Lower for 

press conference 11:30-1:30 
Tuesday February 22 Glenville State Day  Upper Senate Rotunda 
Wednesday February 23 Deaf Awareness Day - CANCELED Upper House & Senate Rotundas 
Wednesday February 23 Teays Valley Church Deaf Ministry Lower Rotunda 
Thursday February 24 History Day Upper House & Senate Rotundas  
Friday February 25 Trail Days Upper House & Senate Rotundas 
Monday February 28 Recovery Day Upper House & Senate &  
Tuesday March 1 American Red Cross Upper House & Senate Rotundas 
Tuesday March 1 Eat Right WV Lower Rotunda 
Wednesday March 2 EMS Day at the Capitol Upper House Rotunda 
Wednesday March 2 Disability Employment State Use 

Program 
Upper Senate Rotunda 

Thursday March 3 WV Culture & History Arts Day Upper House & Senate Rotundas & 
Lower Rotunda 

Friday March 4 WV Game Breeders Association Upper House & Senate Rotundas 
Monday March 7 Cabell County Library Day Upper House & Senate Rotundas 
Tuesday March 8 WV Motorsports Day Upper House & Senate Rotundas 
Wednesday March 9 Ice Cream Social Upper House & Senate Rotundas 
Thursday March 10 Gas & Oil Association of WV Upper House & Senate Rotundas 
Friday March 11 WV Association of Career & Technical 

Education 
Upper House & Senate Rotundas 

Friday March 11 AARP Evening Reception Upper House & Senate Rotundas 
Saturday March 12 Students to thank Sen. & Del. Middle of the Upper Well 

 


